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ENDEAVOUR ACADEMY

No. 41, Bukkasagara Village, Bangalore - 560105

E-Mail: endeavouracademy2018@gmail.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

Nat

1 Bakrid Thursday 29th June 2023

2 Muharam Saturday 29th July 2023

3 Independence Day(working) Monday 15th August 2022

4 Varamahalakshmi Vratha Friday 25th August 2023

5 Gowri Vratha Sunday 17th September 2023

6 Ganesh Chaturthi Monday 18th September 2023

7 Gandhi Jayanthi Monday 2nd October 2023

8 Ayudha Pooja Monday 23rd October 2023

9 Vijayadasami Tuesday 24th October 2023

10 Valmiki Jayanthi Saturday 28th October 2023
Break First term holidays Saturday to Tuesday gé;tl g(;tt%zzl; 22%22:; o

Term II Commences from 30th October 2023

11 Deepavali Sunday and Monday lil?)gézir‘;:rl; (;1;3

12 Balipadyami Tuesday 14th November 2023

13 Kannada Rajotsava Wednesday 1st November 2023

14 Kanakadasa Jayanthi Thursday 30th November 2023

15 Christmas Monday 25th December 2023
Break gﬁgﬁ;j&:}; :Tlslg];lg:;reopens - Saturday to Monday ﬁg;iféc;g;b: T LeE

16 Sankranthi Monday 15 th January 2024

17 Republic Day Celebration Friday 26th January 2024

18 Mahashivrathri Friday 8th March 2024

19 Good Friday Friday 29th March 2024

20 Ugadi Tuesday 9th April 2024

21 Ambetkar Jayanthi Sunday 14th April 2024

Working Saturdays

June - 17th

November- 4th and 18th

July- 1st , 15th and 22nd

December - 2nd and 9th

August- 5th and 19th

January- 6th,13th and 20th

September- 2nd, 16th and 30th

February- 3rd and 17th

October- 7th

March 2nd and 18th
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